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Prooduuct FFeatures::

• OFL100
• Power Supply with

USB cable
• Soft Carry Case with

Strap
• SC/APC Adapter

•
•
• 8GB SD Card

Inccluudees::

ORDERING INFORMATION:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

OFL100-NA

ACCESSORIES:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

TWO YEAR WARRANTY
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OTDR

Wavelength 1310/1550nm

Dynamic Range 26/24dB

Event Deadzone 2.5m

Attenuation Deadzone 8m

Measurement Ranges 500m, 1km, 2km, 4km, 8km, 16km, 
32km, 64km and 100km 

Pulse Widths
3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 30ns, 50ns, 

80ns, 160ns, 320ns, 500ns, 800ns, 
1μs, 2μs, 3μs, 5μs, 8μs, 10μs and 20μs

Measurement Accuracy
± (1m+Sample interval+0.005%xTest 

Distance)

Linearity

Loss Resolution 0.001dB

Loss Threshold 0.20dB

Distance Resolution 0.001m

Refractive Index 1.00000 to 2.00000

±3dB

File Format SOR compliant to Telcordia GR196

Loss Analysis Four Point & Five Point

Laser Safety Class 1M

Bulkhead SC/APC (Optional FC Available)

Trace Update Rate 3Hz

Optical Power Meter

Wavelength Range 800nm to 1700nm

Calibrated Wavelengths
850nm, 980nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 

1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm and 
1650nm

Measurement Range +26dBm to -50dBm

Measurement Resolution 0.01dB

Measurement Accuracy ±5%

Tone Frequencies/Sensing CW, 270Hz, 330Hz, 1kHz and 2kHz

Bulkhead 2.5mm Universal

Visual Fault Locator

Wavelength 650nm ±20nm

Output Power <1mW

Mode of Operation CW, 1Hz and 2Hz

Bulkhead 2.5mm Universal

Laser Safety Class 2

Stabilized Laser Source

Wavelength 1310/1550nm

Output Power

Power Stability CW, ±0.5dB/15 minutes after 
continuous on of 15 minutes

Bulkhead SC/APC (Optional FC Available)

Tone Frequencies CW, 270Hz, 330Hz, 1kHz and 2kHz 

Optical Loss Testing

Wavelength 1310nm and 1550nm

Insertion Loss Testing Integrated OPM and SLS

RJ45 Sequence Testing

Cable Type Straight and Interleaved (T568)

Mechanical

Display 4.3” 800x400 TFT LCD Touchscreen

Power Supply AC to DC 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz

Power Supply Format
North America or United Kingdom and 

European 

Battery Lifetime >12 Hours Continuous Test

Battery 3.7V, 4Ah Li ION

Weight <1.1lbs (<0.5kg) Including Battery

Size 6.8”x 4.3”x 1.8” (173mm x 109mm x 
45mm)

Data

Internal Storage 8GB (>200,000 Curves)

Interface USB Type C, 8GB SD Card

Environmental

Operational Temperature -10°C to +50°C

Distribution in the UK & Ireland

Lambda Photometrics Limited

Lambda House Batford Mill

Harpenden Herts AL5 5BZ

United Kingdom

E:    info@lambdaphoto.co.uk

W:   www.lambdaphoto.co.uk

T:    +44 (0)1582 764334

F:    +44 (0)1582 712084

Characterisation,

Measurement &

Analysis


